



2026:RJ-JP:29955

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 5732/2026

Sunder Lal S/o Chhitarmal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Tiwari for Mr. Vijay Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Sharma, P.P. Mr. Vijay Kumar Jangid

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

01/05/2026

List this case after two weeks, as prayed by the Learned counsel for the petitioner.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

Aman/15