



2026:RJ-JP:29955

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 5732/2026

Sunder Lal S/o Chhitarmal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ravindra Singh Shekhawat for Mr. Vijay Singh
For State	:	Mr. Tapesht Agarwal, PP Mr. Babulal, SHO, P.S. Virat Nagar
For Complainant	:	Mr. Vijay Kumar Jangid

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

29/06/2026

1. In compliance of order dated 15.06.2026, Investigating Officer is present today.
2. Learned Public Prosecutor in compliance of order dated 4.06.2026 has submitted the Factual Report along with Medical Report, which are taken on record.
3. List this matter after two weeks.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

35/SHIVANI